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2025 Greenville Little League Fall Baseball Schedule

Date Time Field Visitor Home
Mon. Sept. 8 5:20 Kiwanis Rangers Orioles
Mon. Sept. 8 5:20 VFW Red Sox Yankees
Mon. Sept. 8 5:20 Elm Street Rays Astros
Mon. Sept. 8 7:00 Elm Street Rockies Cardinals
Tue. Sept.9 5:20 Kiwanis Mets Nationals
Tue. Sept. 9 5:20 VFW Marlins Brewers
Tue. Sept. 9 5:20 Elm Street Padres Giants
Tue. Sept. 9 7:00 Elm Street Yankees Twins
Wed. Sept. 10 5:20 Kiwanis Astros Red Sox
Wed. Sept. 10 5:20 VFW Rays Rangers
Wed. Sept. 10 5:20 Elm Street Orioles Twins
Wed. Sept. 10 7:00 Elm Street Mets Marlins
Thu. Sept. 11 5:20 Kiwanis Cardinals Brewers
Thu. Sept. 11 5:20 VFW Nationals Giants
Thu. Sept. 11 5:20 Elm Street Rockies Padres
Mon. Sept. 15 5:20 Kiwanis Giants Rockies
Mon. Sept. 15 5:20 VFW Brewers Nationals
Mon. Sept. 15 5:20 Elm Street Marlins Cardinals
Mon. Sept. 15 7:00 Elm Street Mets Padres
Tue. Sept. 16 5:20 Kiwanis Red Sox Twins
Tue. Sept. 16 5:20 VFW Rays Orioles
Tue. Sept. 16 5:20 Elm Street Astros Yankees
Tue. Sept. 16 7:00 Elm Street Brewers Padres
Wed. Sept. 17 5:20 Kiwanis Nationals Marlins
Wed. Sept. 17 5:20 VFW Rockies Mets
Wed. Sept. 17 5:20 Elm Street Giants Cardinals
Wed. Sept. 17 7:00 Elm Street Rangers Astros
Thu. Sept. 18 5:20 Kiwanis Yankees Rays
Thu. Sept. 18 5:20 VFW Orioles Red Sox
Thu. Sept. 18 5:20 Elm Street Twins Rangers
Mon. Sept. 22 5:20 Kiwanis Rays Rangers
Mon. Sept. 22 5:20 VFW Astros Twins
Mon. Sept. 22 5:20 Elm Street Yankees Orioles
Mon. Sept. 22 7:00 Elm Street Cardinals Mets

Tue. Sept. 23 5:20 Kiwanis Rockies Marlins
Tue. Sept. 23 5:20 VFW Padres Nationals
Tue. Sept. 23 5:20 Elm Street Giants Brewers
Tue. Sept. 23 7:00 Elm Street Red Sox Yankees

SCHEDULE CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



Date Time Field Visitor Home
Wed. Sept. 24 5:20 Kiwanis Marlins Padres
Wed. Sept. 24 5:20 VFW Orioles Astros
Wed. Sept. 24 5:20 Elm Street Twins Rays
Wed. Sept. 24 7:00 Elm Street Rangers Red Sox
Fri. Sept. 26 5:20 Kiwanis Nationals Cardinals
Fri. Sept. 26 5:20 VFW Rockies Brewers
Fri. Sept. 26 5:20 Elm Street Mets Giants
Mon. Sept. 29 5:20 Kiwanis Brewers Mets
Mon. Sept. 29 5:20 VFW Nationals Rockies
Mon. Sept. 29 5:20 Elm Street Cardinals Padres
Mon. Sept. 29 7:00 Elm Street Giants Marlins
Tue. Sept. 30 5:20 Kiwanis Cardinals Rockies
Tue. Sept. 30 5:20 VFW Twins Yankees
Tue. Sept. 30 5:20 Elm Street Rangers Astros
Tue. Sept. 30 7:00 Elm Street Red Sox Rays
Wed. Oct. 1 5:20 Kiwanis Orioles Twins
Wed. Oct. 1 5:20 VFW Nationals Mets
Wed. Oct. 1 5:20 Elm Street Brewers Marlins
Wed. Oct. 1 7:00 Elm Street Padres Giants
Thu. Oct. 2 5:20 Kiwanis Orioles Rangers
Thu. Oct. 2 5:20 VFW Astros Red Sox
Thu. Oct. 2 5:20 Elm Street Yankees Rays
Mon. Oct. 6 5:20 Kiwanis Mets Cardinals
Mon. Oct. 6 5:20 VFW Padres Brewers
Mon. Oct. 6 5:20 Elm Street Giants Nationals
Mon. Oct. 6 7:00 Elm Street Rays Orioles
Tue.Oct. 7 5:20 Kiwanis Yankees Rangers
Tue.Oct. 7 5:20 VFW Twins Red Sox
Tue.Oct. 7 5:20 Elm Street Astros Rays
Tue.Oct. 7 7:00 Elm Street Marlins Rockies
Wed. Oct. 8 5:20 Kiwanis Twins Astros
Wed. Oct. 8 5:20 VFW Rangers Yankees
Wed. Oct. 8 5:20 Elm Street Red Sox Orioles
Wed. Oct. 8 7:00 Elm Street Marlins Mets
Thu. Oct. 9 5:20 Kiwanis Cardinals Giants
Thu. Oct. 9 5:20 VFW Brewers Nationals
Thu. Oct. 9 5:20 Elm Street Padres Rockies

PLEASE CHECK www.gllbaseball.com OR THE GREENVILLE LITTLE LEAGUE FACEBOOK
PAGE FOR RAINOUT INFORMATION. DECISIONS REGARDING RAINOUTS GENERALLY
ARE NOT MADE UNTIL AT LEAST 3:00 IN THE AFTERNOON.

October 13-15 may be utilized for makeups.



